
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 relaxcare@libero.it Pierangela Amore yes lrX0x9KRcK81RC.

2 francescariccardi@commer
cialisti.fi.it

Scappini Daniela yes lrX0x9Cr9wKubT.

3 saretta.a_94@hotmail.it Sara Andreani yes lrX0x9LYK7msk6.

4 info@butterflyestetica.it Sara Simonetti yes lrX0x9Uu87NlCx.

5 giuliabrogi92@yahoo.it Giulia Brogi yes lrX0x90T8Vsiih.

6 sara.valenti@hotmail.it Sara Valenti yes lrX0x90cxjHQ1g.

7 antonella.a1964@gmail.co
m

Antonella Anichini yes lrX0x9Fr5LVkK7.

8 bombacinzia@gmail.com Cinzia Paroli yes lrX0x9tAhcS5O4.

9 ilboscodellefateestetica@g
mail.com

Jessica Perini yes lrX0x9H2pwKVSN.

10 paolaorienti@virgilio.it Paola Orienta yes lrX0x9QDMsWX5a.

11 nevovale@hotmail.com Valeria Nevoni yes lrX0x9tRuCvycR.

12 arzillibeatrice@gmail.com Beatrice Arzilli yes lrX0x9ZFYDpH4Z.

13 claudiascotto1973@gmail.c
om

Claudia Scotto yes lrX0x9rl7q97hu.

14 erricolucia@virgilio.it Lucia Errico yes lrX0x9xQ8gMuFP.

15 chiara.tosi32@gmail.com Chiara Tosi yes lrX0x9TBPOfJIE.

16 antonella.orsini.65@alice.it Antonella Orsini yes lrX0x9ZJaAQ5Jb.
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om

18 breschi.simona70@gmail.c
om

Simona Breschi yes lrX0x9Aly3kN7P.

19 catiagufguf@hotmail.it Catia Rigotti yes lrX0x9MnmruFSt.

20 giaco68cri@alice.it Veronica Troccolo yes lrX0x92pZNAMDl.

21 massimotrainiti@tiscali.it Elisabetta Tranquillo yes lrX0x9YUcuDzYO.

22 erikapieri90@gmail.com Erika Pieri yes lrX0x9Iy3sttkK.

23 micoldodo@gmail.com Micol Romoli yes lrX0x9uZPHbnZR.

24 mandarcosta@virgilio.it Francesca Bodo yes lrX0x9DdkOJrih.

25 rutamusa@yahoo.it Rut Mussner yes lrX0x9MZrJ8EnU.

26 lorydegiuli@yahoo.it Loredana De Giuli yes lrX0x9KXqWUpvZ.

27 tanya.zanon@gmail.com Tania Zanon yes lrX0x9yBEorYNO.

28 vale.casarotto@yahoo.it Valentina Casarotto yes lrX0x9HsL3Z1N8.

29 debibattaglia@libero.it Debora Battaglia yes lrX0x9HklztbXd.

30 michela.traversini@libero.it Michela Traversini yes lrX0x99tPLzzZC.

31 spaziobenessere73@gmail
.com

Loredana Bocchini yes lrX0x9ZOzJuO7d.

32 giuliapinchi23@gmail.com Giulia Pinchi yes lrX0x9wEiwfhUd.

33 visiasole@gmail.com Silvia Regnicoli yes lrX0x9ZBbx46xQ.

34 info@esteticaroberta.com Roberta Caseti yes lrX0x9cKdreteM.

35 elisa.bert@hotmail.it Elisa Bertocco yes lrX0x9OY006eGh.

36 tinochinaglia1974@gmail.c
om

Tino Chinaglia yes lrX0x90fPXZgog.
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38 stefania.zava@sestosenso-
estetica.it

Stefania Zava yes lrX0x9weLBUtKx.

39 raffaella.boscolo75@gmail.
com

Raffaella Boscolo yes lrX0x9DzybcWYM.

40 volpatoserena@icloud.com Serena Volpato yes lrX0x9C6AG83Mm.

41 dolcevita.centroestetico@vi
rgilio.it

Donatella Tronchin yes lrX0x9OwlJTdR1.

42 info@lamelabianca.it Lara Fontana yes lrX0x99965pHhS.

43 moiracrudi@gmail.com Moira Crudi yes lrX0x98kQQagC6.

44 paolaspaziocontatto@gmai
l.com

Paola Bison yes lrX0x9K31go77z.

45 angelica.ballestrin@gmail.c
om

Angelica Ballestrin yes lrX0x9ICWie48e.

46 laisa.angel@gamil.com Lisa Busato yes lrX0x9LJTubbL9.

47 cristi.danielato@gmail.com Cristina Danielato yes lrX0x9g555Xxl7.

48 esteticaessenza@virgilio.it Mara Buso yes lrX0x97Dj9gExy.

49 olosbenessere@gmail.com Francesca Lanza yes lrX0x9FL0Kfbxc.

50 oncoesteticatv@gmail.com Simonetta Lanza yes lrX0x9HALhHbvA.

51 lindadepiccoli@gmail.com Linda De Piccoli yes lrX0x9HgjsLRAT.

52 me@ritamolinaro.it Rita Molinaro yes lrX0x9axddHikA.

53 jadoretreviso@gmail.com Marta Campaner yes lrX0x9OPoYZdIi.

54 samy.soleebenessere@ya
hoo.it

Samantha Vendramin yes lrX0x9FvFEMySx.

55 elisir.foryourlife@gmail.co
m

Martina Padovani yes lrX0x9kzuvhLkk.
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56 b.mismasi_ninfea@email.it Barbara Mismasi yes lrX0x9QPpClR7G.

57 info@esteticamichela.it Michela Olivato yes lrX0x9gz7GRgdQ.

58 melendiandrea@hotmail.co
m

Andrea Melendi yes lrX0x9gHPyocJ7.

59 evolutionwellness@sunrise
.ch

Domenica Astone yes lrX0x9Qd69fFw2.

60 estetikatya@gmail.com Katia Blaconà yes lrX0x9LYfvObSd.

61 borrini.angi@gmail.com Angela Borrini yes lrX0x9yQW7yGCP.

62 estetica.sabrina@bluewin.c
h

Sabrina Casanova yes lrX0x9IfjExltM.

63 info@hariel.ch Catherine Cazabat yes lrX0x9MGZCwgjd.

64 sabrina@esteticacleo.ch Sabrina Certofoglio yes lrX0x9dBv6xxTx.

65 cometa.g.92@hotmail.it Giuseppina Ferrazzo yes lrX0x9fAThUG9n.

66 simona@nampex.ch Simona Gentile yes lrX0x9e3lF9pQp.

67 alessia.ghezzimartinelli@g
mail.com

Alessia Ghezzi yes lrX0x94OSHYckB.

68 esteticaleilui96@gmial.com Nancy Luciani yes lrX0x9C1M6bwKO.

69 serena.merloni89@gmail.c
om

Serena Merloni yes lrX0x9gipDbT8o.

70 lavanitedayspa@hotmail.co
m

Marina Nastasi yes lrX0x9eeG1LBMP.

71 butterfly-
estetica@hotmail.com

Marzia Regazzoni yes lrX0x9WHDzf04s.

72 sara@scarabel.ch Sara Scarabel yes lrX0x9v6D8edGk.

73 m.anto@bluewin.ch Maria Sefrin yes lrX0x9nVLwkbsD.
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74 istitutoliliane@gmail.com Lucia Schnoz yes lrX0x9QPclvSW4.

75 silvia.tambini@gmail.com Tambini Silvia yes lrX0x9mqultMjI.

76 elena.vivalda@hotmail.com Elena Vivalda yes lrX0x9bolcTTky.

77 p.sara.b@hotmail.com Sara Stojkova yes lrX0x9zWKQ30v7.

78 lucia@lucia-rapetti.com Lucia Rapetti yes lrX0x9kfdlKbYt.

79 francesca.mollica14@gmail
.com

Francesca Mollica yes lrX0x9lWoxPYTc.
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